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...weill Tangen gut tut!

Ubungsabende im Nov. und Dez. 2025

Dienstag, 25.11., 2.12., 9.12. und 16.12.2025

18.30
19.00
19.15
19.30
19.45
20.00
20.15
20.30
20.45
21.00
21.15
21.30

Lindy Hop

Discofox

Jive

Englisch Walzer
Wiener Walzer

Cha cha cha
Rumba

Salsa

Tango

Foxtrott / Quickstep
Night Club Two Step
Ende

Fur alle Kursniveaus. Keine Anmeldung erforderlich.

Kosten: Turkollekte

Tanzschule Bailesito
Theres Betschart

Strehigasse 21
6430 Schwyz

0418100115

theres.betschart@bailesito.ch
www.bailesito.ch



